STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:2001 Bus Number:21-002RD

Run ID:
Run Description:

SCO.001
TO SCOTT ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:01 AM CLOCK -IN & PRE-TRIP

06:31 AM DEPARTURE TIME FROM METRO BASE

06:56 AM BROWNTOWN RD NW,30318 & MALDO DR NW,30318
06:58 AM BRIDGEPORT DR NW,30318 & MARCO DR NW,30318
07:00 AM SCOTT ELEMENTARY

07:03 AM ABNER PL NW,30318 & MARY GEORGE AVE NW,30318
07:06 AM ABNER PL NW,30318 & MARY GEORGE AVE NW,30318
07:08 AM AJAX DR NW,30318 & MCCALLIE BLVD NW,30318
07:10 AM ABNER TER NW,30318 & AJAX DR NW,30318

07:12 AM ABNER PL NW,30318 & ARNO DR NW,30318

07:15 AM SCHOOL: SCOTT ES

Run ID: SCO.101

Run Description:

FROM SCOTT ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:08 PM Deadhead - School: DOUGLASS HS 9TH GRADE

01:33 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP

02:17 PM DEPARTURE TIME FROM METRO BASE

02:45 PM SCHOOL: SCOTT ES

02:55 PM BRIDGEPORT DR NW,30318 & MARCO DR NW,30318
02:57 PM BROWNTOWN RD NW,30318 & MALDO DR NW,30318
03:00 PM SCOTT ELEMENTARY

03:02 PM ABNER PL NW,30318 & MARY GEORGE AVE NW,30318
03:05 PM ABNER PL NW,30318 & MARY GEORGE AVE NW,30318
03:08 PM AJAX DR NW,30318 & MCCALLIE BLVD NW,30318
03:09 PM ABNER TER NW,30318 & AJAX DR NW,30318

03:12 PM ABNER PL NW,30318 & ARNO DR NW,30318

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE: 2002 Bus Number:19-916RD

Run ID:
Run Description:

SCO.002
TO SCOTT ES

Stop Time Stop Location

05:46 AM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP

06:23 AM DEPARTURE TIME FROM METRO

06:46 AM JAMES JACKSON PKY & JACKSON TRACE CT @ JACKSON TRC TWNHMS
06:49 AM 1212 JACKSON PKY @ THE PEEKS @ W ATLANTA APTS
06:52 AM 1364 NORTHWEST DR NW,30318

06:53 AM NORTHWEST DR NW,30318 & MANGO CIR NW,30318
06:54 AM MANGO CIR NW,30318 & MONTEEL DR NW,30318

06:57 AM 2739 MANGO CIR NW,30318

07:02 AM 2682 MANGO CIR NW @ MONTEEL DR NW,30318

07:06 AM NORTHWEST DR NW,30318 & GLENLOCKE CIR ,30318
07:07 AM 1514 NORTHWEST DR NW,30318 @ WESTSIDE TWNHMS
07:10 AM BARRETT DR NW,30318 & ARGYLE DR NW,30318

07:14 AM SCHOOL: SCOTT ES

Run ID: SCO.102

Run Description:

FROM SCOTT ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:08 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: CSK_BEST (REAR BLD DROP)
01:34 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP

02:17 PM DEPARTURE TIME FROM LAKEWOOD BASE

02:45 PM SCHOOL: SCOTT ES

02:54 PM JAMES JACKSON PKY & JACKSON TRACE CT @ JACKSON TRC TWNHMS
02:57 PM 1212 JACKSON PKY @ THE PEEKS @ W ATLANTA APTS
03:01 PM 1364 NORTHWEST DR NW,30318

03:01 PM NORTHWEST DR NW,30318 & MANGO CIR NW,30318
03:02 PM MANGO CIR NW,30318 & MONTEEL DR NW,30318

03:04 PM 2739 MANGO CIR NW,30318

03:10 PM 2682 MANGO CIR NW @ MONTEEL DR NW,30318

03:14 PM NORTHWEST DR NW,30318 & GLENLOCKE CIR ,30318
03:14 PM 1514 NORTHWEST DR NW,30318 @ WESTSIDE TWNHMS
03:17 PM BARRETT DR NW,30318 & ARGYLE DR NW,30318

Page



